
LOTS 11,13 & PT LOTS 12,14
IN OR 2458/505
PINE DALE SUB PBK 3/53

CRATER ELIZABETH J L/E/
2965 BAILEY RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0500-0011-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2021.00

04/29/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 2.07 652,050 0 0 652,050

STANDARD
8

66,968
37,040

652,050
756,058
615,860
140,198

HX HB WX SL 137,283
2,915

756,058
0

717,999

2458/0505 5/03/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRATER ELIZABETH J

CRATER DARLENE J & 

1874/0060 8/20/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRATER ELIZABETH J

CRATER DARLENE J & 
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6409 SWIM POOL 11,300 04/17/1990

BP 4120 N/A 10,100 05/26/1987

1975HX Base Yr

2965 BAILEY RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 2,158 110.0000 88.00 189,904 1980 1980 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 1975 Heated Area: 1904

BAS 1,904 100 1993 1,904 50,266

FOP 168 30 1993 50 1,320

FOP 680 30 1993 204 5,386

2,752 2,158 56,971

FOP=[YR=1993] W68 S10 BAS=[YR=1993] S28 E28 FOP=[YR=1993] S7
E24 N7 W24$ E40 N28 W68$ E68 N10$.

FOP
1993

68

10

68

10

BAS
1993

28

28

40

28

68

FOP
1993

7

24

7

24

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 0 0 240.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 1,440

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,497.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1987 1987 3 49.5 4,944

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 5 8 40.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 30 78

4 0511 GARAGE CB- 0 100 30 26 780.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1987 1987 3 49.5 15,444

5 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 1,751.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 1990 1990 3 57 7,236

6 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 68 32 2,176.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 6,528

7 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 4 5 20.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1991 1991 3 20 40

8 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 11 6 66.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1991 1991 3 20 132

9 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 12 120.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1991 1991 3 20 720

10 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1991 1991 3 20 384
36,946

1 000100 C RES 100 0005 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 2.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 315,000.00 315,000.00 652,050
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1975HX Base Yr

2965 BAILEY RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0820 02 684 60.9000 48.72 33,324 1971 1971 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

2 M/H 93- – 0% - 1975 Heated Area: 684

BAS 684 100 1993 684 9,997

684 684 9,997

BAS=[YR=1993] W57 S12 E57 N12$.

BAS
1993

57

12

57

12

11 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 16 3 48.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 30 94

94


